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Jan 20 Sun Arrival in Sydney Apartment Check-in & BBQ Party
Jan 21 Mon USYD Orientation USYD Campus Visit
Jan 22 Tue USYD Lecture/workshop Sydney City Tour

Jan 23 Wed USYD Lecture/workshop Reserve Bank of Australia
Jan 24 Thu USYD Lecture/workshop QVB & Darling Harbour
Jan 25 Fri Visit UNSW Coogee Beach

Jan 26 Sat Australia Day Ceremony

Jan 27 Sun Featherdale Wildlife Park & Blue Mountain National Park

Jan 28 Mon USYD Lecture/workshop Australian Museum
Jan 29 Tue USYD Lecture/workshop Visit UTS

Jan 30 Wed USYD Lecture/workshop Guest Lecture

Jan 31 Thu USYD Lecture/workshop Closing Ceremony
Feb 1 Fri Cockatoo Island Manly Beach

Feb 2 Sat Departure from Sydney
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